
DEMOGRAPHICS:
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

-4,400 SF available

-On street parking and dedicated parking lot 
in the rear

-14,320 average vehicles per day

-COMING SOON: “Big Shot Bob’s” and 
“Birch and Balsa” 

For Lease

jabecompanies.com
msipe@jabecompanies.com

739 Washington Ave.
Carnegie, PA 15106

cel: (412) 430-1796
tel: (412) 212-1270 ext.110Michele Sipe

SPRINGDALE, PA 15144
950 PITTSBURGH STREET

1 mile
radius

3 mile
radius

Population Avg. Income

3,750

33,512

$56,342

$65,396

Households

1,771

14,845

5 mile
radius 89,752 $69,752 39,882

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:


