950 PITTSBURGH STREET SPRINGDALE, PA 15144











DEMOGRAPHICS:

	Population	Avg. Income	Households
1 mile radius	3,750	\$56,342	1,771
3 mile radius	33,512	\$65,396	14,845
5 mile radius	89,752	\$69,752	39,882

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

- -4,400 SF available
- -On street parking and dedicated parking lot in the rear
- -14,320 average vehicles per day
- -COMING SOON: "Big Shot Bob's" and "Birch and Balsa"